 
                                                                                                                                                                                                   Prilog 6 
Kombinacija aktivnih supstanci koje se mogu koristiti prilikom fumigacije usjeva (nakon berbe) 
	Aktivne supstance 
	Proizvodi (kod) 

	Hydrogen phosphide 
	0100000 
0200000 
0300000 
0400000 
0500000 
0600000 
0800000 

	Aluminiumphosphide 
	0100000 
0200000 
0300000 
0400000 
0500000 
0600000 
0800000

	Magnesiumphosphide 
	0100000 
0200000 
0300000 
0400000 
0500000 
0600000 
0800000 

	Sulfurylfluoride 
	0100000 
0500000 
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